IRON MOUNTAIN INC

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

ISIN:  US46284V1017

Overview

2024/09/03 08:00:09

Price
102.95 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.05% (-0.05)

US46284V1017
IRM

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

30,021 EUR
S&P 500

103.00 EUR (70)
103.30 EUR (50)
102.95 EUR
102.95 EUR
102.95 EUR
103.00 EUR
102.95 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 46284V101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46284V1017&ID_NOTATION=3273508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46284V1017&ID_NOTATION=3273508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bebfd5f5a0d32926bb88092e654c0a8fef169cd5565c983f114644f45b3164a2&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e7fbe3fec1571c3e&time=1725436177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec3b34d07c32a5bceae8b884abb98cfa73b70b0e01d8fafde8abe37d988edc40&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dba845712605f7c70&time=1725436177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86bb6ebe0dffc2f391bcf608258d58752ef4da18e4dd6f714c8d5c022bd3576e&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a56649f0425c3f7a&time=1725436177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f8bd80408cf57f3c90f33b9f49b91abbf1d2760249a24d892d6720bed40d903&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b70e422e25bb82ca&time=1725436177&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec4ce3dcdfe9039afdd3ebd1340b8b59061a75fad12041773bd1243646e2d2c3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59f85cb7e67da71c6&time=1725436177&tool=RSC

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

Details

2024/09/03 08:00:09

Price
102.95 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.05% (-0.05)

ISIN US46284V1017
Symbol IRM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,021 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.00 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 103.30 EUR (50)
Open 102.95 EUR
High 102.95 EUR
Low 102.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 103.00 EUR
VWAP 102.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.79% +75.53% +151.77%
Perf (abs.) +29.32 +44.32  +62.09
Beta 0.79 1.02 0.93
Volatility 26.19 25.78 28.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IRON MOUNTAIN INC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
30

2024/09/
03

2024/08/

Time Price

09:30 103.00 EUR

08:19 103.30 EUR
22:00 113.26 USD
08:03 102.95 EUR

16:38 108.75 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

270.20

0.00

0.01

102.00 EUR (130

97.63 EUR (191

84.04 EUR (116

71.02 EUR (118

103.70 EUR (2024/08/28
59.68 EUR (2024/01/17
103.70 EUR (2024/08/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
54.02 EUR (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3273508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40431968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805173

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:01 102.95 EUR 0.00

08:00 102.95 EUR 0.00

09:30 102.90 EUR 0.00

08:08 102.95 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3367

IRON MOUNTAIN INC

Company profile

Company Logo
\ IRON
A MOUNTAIN"

Contact Details
IRON MOUNTAIN INC.

85 New Hampshire Avenue, Suite 150 -
03801 Portsmouth

Telefon: +1-617-535-4766
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pamela Arway
Andre Maciel
Clarke Bailey
Doyle Simons
Jennifer Margaret
Allerton

Kent Dauten
Monte Ford
Robin Matlock
Theodore
Samuels

Walter Rakowich
Wendy Murdock
William Meaney
Barry A. Hytinen
Deborah Marson
Edward E.
Greene

Greg Mclintosh
John Tomovcsik

Marc Kidd

Raymond C. Fox

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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